Furlow Charter School
Third Grade
COMMUNICATION

ClassDojo

For this school year, we will be completing
lparker@furlowcharter.org two Project Based Learning tasks.The
mtaunton@furlowcharter.org themes for these projects will be based on:
(229)931-8667 e Species Survivali(Fall)

Google Classroom: 7j7mcné e TBA (Spring)

CLASS EXPECTATIONS
S- Safe —-==
O- On Time
A- Accountable 35% 20% 30% 15%
R- Respectful

GRADING SCALE

Scholars are expected to
adhere to SOAR expectations
within the classroom and
throughout the school.
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Science and Social Studies will be
taught weekly

ER WISH LIST

i Post It SuperSticky Mini Easel Pad
STANDARDS | 15x18in
i Colored Cardstock
i Fat Black Sharpies
i Flair Pens
i Scotch Thermal Laminating Pouches

ELA Standards

Math Standards

Science Standards

Social Studies Standrards



https://www.georgiastandards.org/Georgia-Standards/Frameworks/ELA-Grade-3-Standards.pdf
https://www.georgiastandards.org/Georgia-Standards/Documents/Grade-K-5-Mathematics-Standards.pdf
https://www.georgiastandards.org/Georgia-Standards/Documents/Science-Third-Grade-Georgia-Standards.pdf
https://lor2.gadoe.org/gadoe/file/1a9277b2-3e3a-46b3-933f-d3db230e5a8f/1/Social-Studies-K-5-Georgia-Standards.pdf

LATE POLICY

Scholars are required and
expected to make up
assignments, assessments,
and projects missed when
absent or otherwise not in
school. Scholars have a
number of days equal to
the number of days absent
to complete the missed
assignments, assessments,
and/or projects. If a scholar
has been absent for an
extended period, s/he
should request the
assistance of his/her advisor
in creating a schedule to
complete the missed work.

TECHNOLOGY POLICY

SCHEDULE

Monday/Wednesday
Time Activity
7:30-8:00 Breakfast/Morning Work
8:00-8:30 Begin Writing
8:30-92:15 Whole Group Reading
Grammar
9:20-10:05 Bridges
10:05-10:55 Whole Group Math
Number Talks
Foreign Language
Gifted/Writing/
Independent Reading
12:00-12:10 Restroom/Get ready
for lunch
Lunch
Reading small groups
Math small groups
SS/Science
Recess
ClLean up and
Dismissal
Tuesday/Thursday/Friday
Time Activity
7:30-8:00 Breakfast/Morning Work
8:00-8:30 Begin Writing
8:30-92:15 Whole Group Reading
Grammar
9:20-10:05 Bridges
10:05-10:25 Recess
10:30-11:20 Whole Group Math
Number Talks
Gifted/Writing/
Independent Reading
12:00-12:10 Restroom/Get ready
for lunch
Lunch
Reading small groups
Math small groups
SS/Science
ClLean up and
Dismissal

10:55-11:25
11:25-12:00

12:10-12:45
12:55-1:40
1:40-2:25
2:25-2:45
2:45-3:05
3:00-3:15

11:25-12:00

12:10-12:45
12:55-1:40
1:40-2:25
2:25-3:00
3:00-3:15




