Furlow Charter School

2021 -----

Third Grade

---- 2022

COMMUNICATION

ClassDojo

lparker@furlowcharter.org

mtaunton@furlowcharter.org

(229)931-8667

Google Classroom: 7j7mcn6

CLASS EXPECTATIONS

S-Safe

O- On Time

A- Accountable

R- Respectful

Scholars are expected to adhere to SOAR expectations within the classroom and throughout the school.

LINKS TO STANDARDS

ELA Standards

Math Standards

Science Standards

Social Studies Standrards

<u>PBL</u>

For this school year, we will be completing two Project Based Learning tasks. The themes for these projects will be based on:

- Species Survivali(Fall)
- TBA (Spring)

GRADING SCALE

35%	20%	30%	15%
DAILY GRADES	QUIZZES	TESTS	PROJECTS

Science and Social Studies will be taught weekly

TEACHER WISH LIST

Post It SuperSticky Mini Easel Pad 15x18in

Colored Cardstock

Fat Black Sharpies

Flair Pens

Scotch Thermal Laminating Pouches

LATE POLICY

Scholars are required and expected to make up assignments, assessments, and projects missed when absent or otherwise not in school. Scholars have a number of days equal to the number of days absent to complete the missed assignments, assessments, and/or projects. If a scholar has been absent for an extended period, s/he should request the assistance of his/her advisor in creating a schedule to complete the missed work.

TECHNOLOGY POLICY

SCHEDULE

<u> </u>			
Monday/Wednesday			
Time	Activity		
7;30-8:00	Breakfast/Morning Work		
8:00-8:30	Begin Writing		
8:30-9:15	Whole Group Reading		
	Grammar		
9:20-10:05	Bridges		
10:05-10:55	Whole Group Math		
	Number Talks		
10:55-11:25	Foreign Language		
11:25-12:00	Gifted/Writing/		
	Independent Reading		
12:00-12:10	Restroom/Get ready		
	for lunch		
12:10-12:45	Lunch		
12:55-1:40	Reading small groups		
1:40-2:25	Math small groups		
2:25-2:45	SS/Science		
2:45-3:05	Recess		
3:00-3:15	CLean up and		
	Dismissal		
Tuesday/Thursday/Friday			
Time	Activity		
7;30-8:00	Breakfast/Morning Work		
8:00-8:30	Begin Writing		
8:30-9:15	Whole Group Reading		
	Grammar		
9:20-10:05	Bridges		
10:05-10:25	Recess		
10:30-11:20	•		
	Number Talks		
11:25-12:00	Gifted/Writing/		
	Independent Reading		
12:00-12:10	Restroom/Get ready		
	for lunch		
12:10-12:45	Lunch		
12:55-1:40	Reading small groups		
1:40-2:25	Math small groups		

SS/Science

CLean up and Dismissal

2:25-3:00

3:00-3:15